Places to eat near PSDP’s Rock Hill, SC convention

Restaurant name

Distance & walk time

Out

seat? Address (in Rock Hill, SC)

Phone number

Chili's Grill and Bar
Wendy's
Wild Wing Cafe

Joe Muggs Coffee (Books-a-Million) .2 miles (4 min

Moe's Southwest Grill
Sake Japan

Taco Bell

Sweet Frog (Fro Yo)
McDonald's

Subway

Panera Bread

Bob Evans

Firehouse Subs
Starbucks (inside Target)

Olive Garden ltalian Restaurant

Dunkin'
McAlister's Deli
Jack In the Box
MoMo Donuts
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630 Tinsley Way

624 Tinsley Way
1940 Cinema Dr

540 John Ross Pkwy
1910 Cinema Dr
1910 Cinema Dr #104
532 John Ross Pkwy

572 John Ross Pkwy Ste 105

1998 Dave Lyle Blvd
572-101 John Ross Pkwy

526 John Ross Pkwy Suite #101

520 John Ross Pkwy

1969 Canterbury Glen Ln #108

1900 Springsteen Rd
519 John Ross Pkwy
1932 Springsteen Rd
735 Addison Ave

1929 Springsteen Rd

636 Crown Pointe Ln Site 101

803-980-8334
803-327-4919
803-758-6635
803-985-5362
803-980-6637
803-329-8222
803-327-0495
803-366-3764
803-909-7090
803-325-1166
803-329-0200
803-328-1122
803-329-0004
803-985-3040
803-980-0125
803-325-2305
803-329-0042
803-328-3600
803-980-4455

Other restaurants nearby with outdoor seating

Charanda (Mexican)

El Manhattan Tacos and Tequila

Buffalo Wild Wings
Five Guys (Burgers)

1.1 miles (5 min drive
1.1 miles (5 min drive

(
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1.7 miles (6 min drive
1.8 miles (7 min drive

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

2260 Cross Pointe Dr #96
2338 Dave Lyle Blvd

1460 Meeting Blvd #119
1460 Meeting Blvd Ste. 101

803-985-0809
803-328-5868

854-222-9805
803-980-5800
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https://www.chilis.com/
https://www.wendys.com/
https://www.wildwingcafe.com/
https://www.booksamillion.com/
https://www.moes.com/menu
https://www.sakejapanorderonline.com/
https://www.tacobell.com/
https://www.sweetfrog.com/
https://www.mcdonalds.com/
https://order.subway.com/en-US
https://www.panerabread.com/
https://www.bobevans.com/
https://www.firehousesubs.com/
https://www.starbucks.com/
https://www.olivegarden.com/
https://www.dunkindonuts.com/
https://www.mcalistersdeli.com/
https://www.jackinthebox.com/
https://www.charandamexicanrestaurant.com/
https://www.buffalowildwings.com/
https://www.fiveguys.com/
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